The Mansion received 1,905 addltioiial 
visitOHS in 2016. On Saturday, December 10* and Sunday, December 11*, Santa and Mrs. Claus were also a 
popular attraction in the Kuser Mansion when children and their families had an opportunity for a meet and 
greet and photo opportunity. Eight hundred and ninety-two (892) guests visited the Mansion during this 
weekend alone. 

Boy's Room Kuser Mansion Docents 

Morning Room 

N E W J E R S E Y V A L L E Y M O D E L R A I L R O A D C L U B : 

The Program Coordinator acts as the liaison between the New Jersey Valley Model Raikoad Club and